Time for Home
E] Match the words to their definitions. There are 4 words that you don’t need to use.

An aunt
A dentist

A cousin

A mechanic

A policeman

A strawberry
A cherry

Twins

A grandpa
A postman
A tomato
A vet

A carrot

A nurse

A person who repairs cars.

A small red round fruit that grows
on a tree.

Your mother’s or father’s sister.
A person who catches burglars.

Your aunt’s or uncle’s son or
daughter.

A person who brings newspapers
to your house.

A long orange vegetable.

Your mother’s or father’s father.
A person who helps sick animals.
Two brothers or sisters, or

a brother and a sister who were
born at the same time.

@ Use the words to write the sentences.

He/swim/ They/work/ She/watch/TV. He/catch/
a burglar.

in the pool. in the garden.
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She/read/ He/listen/ They/play/ We/cook/
a book. to music. badminton. dinner.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
@ Write the correct answer.
1) There is ... salad in the fridge.

3)

4)

5)

6)

a) some

b) any ¢) many

2) Is there ... tea in the cup?

a) some b) any ¢) many
There are ... apples in the basket.
a) any b) much c) many
There aren’t ... candies on the plate.
a) some b) much c) many
There isn’t ... milk in the bottle.
a) some b) any c) many
Are there ... eggs in the fridge?
a) some b) any c) much

@ Complete the dialogue with the phrases from the box.

A glass of apple juice, please.

Here you are.

Yes. I'd like a hamburger and some tomato salad, please.
Yes. How much is that?
Can | have a pizza, then?

: Can | help you?

: Sorry, we don’t have hamburgers.

: Yes, of course. Anything to drink?

: S0, a pizza, some tomato salad and a glass of apple juice.

: 6.75 altogether, please.

: Here's the change.
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